
2018 Los Buzos Fishing Calender
Main Season

Extreme Season

Dry Season

Closed

Pick up in City Drop off in City Group/Feature Anglers 

available

Non Anglers 

available 

Saturday, December 30, 2017 Saturday, January 06, 2018 New Years Fish Blast 10 6

Saturday, January 06, 2018 Saturday, January 13, 2018 Field Trips with Rober Field 6 6

Saturday, January 13, 2018 Saturday, January 20, 2018 Field Trips with Rober Field 7 6

Saturday, January 20, 2018 Friday, January 26, 2018 10 6

Saturday, January 27, 2018 Friday, February 02, 2018 6 10

Saturday, February 03, 2018 Friday, February 16, 2018 Carnivale Double Header 6 10

Saturday, February 17, 2018 Friday, February 23, 2018 6 10

Saturday, February 24, 2018 Friday, March 02, 2018 6 10

Saturday, March 03, 2018 Friday, March 09, 2018 6 10

Saturday, March 10, 2018 Friday, March 16, 2018 6 10

Saturday, March 17, 2018 Friday, March 23, 2018 6 10

Saturday, March 24, 2018 Friday, March 30, 2018 6 10

Saturday, March 31, 2018 April 6th Easter Week 0 0

Saturday, April 07, 2018 Friday, April 13, 2018 6 10

Saturday, April 14, 2018 Friday, April 20, 2018 6 10

Saturday, April 21, 2018 Friday, April 27, 2018 6 10

Saturday, April 28, 2018 Friday, May 04, 2018 6 10

Saturday, May 05, 2018 Friday, May 11, 2018 6 10

Saturday, May 12, 2018 Friday, May 18, 2018 10 6

Saturday, May 19, 2018 Friday, May 25, 2018 10 6

Saturday, May 26, 2018 Friday, June 01, 2018 10 6

Saturday, June 02, 2018 Friday, June 08, 2018 10 6

Saturday, June 09, 2018 Friday, June 15, 2018 10 6

Saturday, June 16, 2018 Friday, June 22, 2018 Kayak Fishing Championsip Qualifier 1 12 6

Saturday, June 23, 2018 Friday, June 29, 2018 10 6

Saturday, June 30, 2018 Friday, July 06, 2018 July 4th Week 10 6

Saturday, July 07, 2018 Friday, July 13, 2018 10 6

Saturday, July 14, 2018 Friday, July 20, 2018 Kayak Fishing Championsip Qualifier 2 12 6

Saturday, July 21, 2018 Friday, July 27, 2018 10 6

Saturday, July 28, 2018 Friday, August 03, 2018 10 6

Saturday, August 04, 2018 Friday, August 10, 2018 Field Trips with Rober Field 10 6

Saturday, August 11, 2018 Friday, August 17, 2018 Kayak Fishing Championship Qualifier 3 12 6

Saturday, August 18, 2018 Friday, August 24, 2018 10 6

Saturday, August 25, 2018 Friday, August 31, 2018 10 6

Saturday, September 01, 2018 Friday, September 07, 2018 10 6

Saturday, September 08, 2018 Friday, September 14, 2018 Kayak Fishing Championship Qualifier 4 12 6

Saturday, September 15, 2018 Friday, September 21, 2018 10 6

Saturday, September 22, 2018 Friday, September 28, 2018 10 6

Saturday, September 29, 2018 Friday, October 05, 2018 6 6

Saturday, October 06, 2018 Friday, October 12, 2018 6 6

Saturday, October 13, 2018 Friday, October 19, 2018 6 6

Saturday, October 20, 2018 Friday, October 26, 2018 6 6

Saturday, October 27, 2018 Friday, November 02, 2018 6 6

Saturday, November 03, 2018 Friday, November 09, 2018 6 6

Saturday, November 10, 2018 Friday, November 16, 2018 6 6

Saturday, November 17, 2018 Friday, November 23, 2018 Thanksgiving Week 0 0

Saturday, November 24, 2018 Friday, November 30, 2018 6 6

Saturday, December 01, 2018 Friday, December 07, 2018 6 6

Saturday, December 08, 2018 Friday, December 14, 2018 6 6

Saturday, December 15, 2018 Friday, December 21, 2018 6 6

Saturday, December 22, 2018 Christmas Week 0 0

Saturday, January 05, 2019 Friday, January 11, 2019 Champions Series Grand Championship 12 12


